NCAA Rifle

@ NCAA Rifle

Scorecard
Hosted By: West Virginia

Team Standings

Top Individuals

http://ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?Matchld=203

Date: Jan. 30, 2016

Location: Morgantown, WV

Rank Team SB
1 North Carolina St. 2320
2 West Virginia 2346
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AR
2334

2373

Agg
4654

4719

Rank Athlete

1  Ginny Thrasher
Meelis Kiisk
Garrett Spurgeon
Michael Bamsey
Caitlyn Ford
Lucas Kozeniesky
Patrick Sunderman

Jean-Pierre Lucas
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West Virginia
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West Virginia
North Carolina St.
North Carolina St.
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia

SB
585

589
588
584
588
587
581
579
583
577

AR
597

592
593
591
586
586
585
586
580
586

Agg
1182

1181
1181
1175
1174
1173
1166
1165
1163
1163

31.01.2016 13:38



NCAA Rifle

Lehekiilg 2/3

Individual Smallbore Standings

http://ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?Matchld=203

Individual Air Rifle Standings

Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg | Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg
1  Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 589 592 1181 1  Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 585 597 1182
2  Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 588 593 1181 2  Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 588 593 1181
3 Caitlyn Ford North Carolina St. 588 586 1174 3 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 589 592 1181
4 Lucas Kozeniesky North Carolina St. 587 586 1173 4 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 584 591 1175
5  Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 585 597 1182 5  Caitlyn Ford North Carolina St. 588 586 1174
6  Michael Bamsey West Virginia 584 591 1175 6 Lucas Kozeniesky North Carolina St. 587 586 1173
7  Will Anti West Virginia 583 580 1163 7 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 579 586 1165
8 Alex Martin North Carolina St. 583 572 1155 8 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 577 586 1163
9  Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 581 585 1166 9 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 581 585 1166
10 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 579 586 1165 10 Derya Pekari North Carolina St. 562 583 1145
11 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 577 586 1163 11 Will Anti West Virginia 583 580 1163
12  Daniel CIiff North Carolina St. 563 579 1142 12  Daniel CIiff North Carolina St. 563 579 1142
13 Derya Pekari North Carolina St. 562 583 1145 13 Tyler Lefebvre North Carolina St. 556 576 1132
14 Will Marciniak North Carolina St. 561 566 1127 14  Alex Martin North Carolina St. 583 572 1155
15 Tyler Lefebvre North Carolina St. 556 576 1132 15 George Williams North Carolina St. 541 572 1113
16 Cullen Wargo North Carolina St. 552 570 1122 16 Cullen Wargo North Carolina St. 552 570 1122
17 Claire Spina North Carolina St. 546 556 1102 17  Will Marciniak North Carolina St. 561 566 1127
18 George Williams North Carolina St. 541 572 1113 18 Claire Spina North Carolina St. 546 556 1102

Smallbore Air Rifle
North Carolina St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad Al A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.
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Daniel Cliff
Caitlyn Ford
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Will Marciniak
Alex Martin
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Cullen Wargo
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Elizabeth Gratz
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Jean-Pierre Lucas
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Ginny Thrasher

Lehekiilg 3/3

94
98
98
93
95
97
95
87
93
87

K1
98
98
95
98
96
98
94
99

94
98
96
86
94
95
96
83
92
90

K2
96
97
96
95
96
98
96
97

98
100
100

98

99

98

98

94

94

92

P1
100
99
100
100
100
100
99
100

97
100
100

97

99
100

98

97

97

95

P2
99
100
100
100
99
100
98
97

90
94
99
91
83

84
93
87
87

S1
94
94
92
97
97
96
97
96

90
98
94
91
91
94
91
92
89
90

S2
96
96
94
99
91
96
97
96

563
588
587
556
561
583
562
546
552
541
2320

Total
583
584
577
589
579
588
581
585

2346

Squad

94
97
97
96
98
94
97
92
95
98

Al
95
99
98
100
98
100
96
100

95
97
98
97
93
97
97
93
97
95

A2
100
99
97
98
97
97
98
99

97
99
95
99
97
94
98
93
95
94

A3

96

99

97

99

96

100
98

99

96
99
99
98
94
96
96
95
95
93

A4
96

97

99

100
98

99

98

100

98
98
97
94
91
96
96
90
92
95

A5
97
100
98
98
99
99
97
99

http://ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?Matchld=203

99 579 1142
9% 586 1174
100 586 1173
92 576 1132
93 566 1127
95 572 | 1155
99 583 1145
93 556 1102
9% 570 1122
97 572 1113

2334 4654
A6 Total Squad Agg.
96 580 | 1163
97 591 175
97 586 | 1163
97 592 1181
98 586 | 1165
98 593 1181
98 585 | 1166
100 597 1182

2373 4719
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